CERTIFICATE OF FREE SALE
Certi�cate No.: LA-CFS-44039-65f8362dcec93
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
I, Martin Breidsprecher, being duly sworn, depose and say:
I am the Chief Operating Of�cer at the Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce, the of�ce of which is located at 350 S.
Bixel Street, Los Angeles, CA 90017, United States of America.
1. To the best of my knowledge and belief, Kendo Holdings is a corporation organized and existing under the laws of
California, United States of America, with its principal place of business at 425 Market Street , San Francisco , California
94105 , United States.
2. To the best of my knowledge and belief Kendo Holdings is engaged in the distribution of products (as indicated on the
following pages(s)) which are sold in the United States of America and exported to China.
3. The products listed on the following page(s) are freely sold in the United States of America under the same name and
composition, in compliance with Federal, State and Local regulations.
4. The above statements are based solely upon information supplied by Cullin Mahon for Kendo Holdings.
5. Dated this 18th Day of March, 2024.
Martin Breidsprecher
Chief Operating Officer
Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce
1 of 3LA-CFS-44039-65f8362dcec93—March 18, 2024
Certi�cate No.: LA-CFS-44039-65f8362dcec93
PRODUCT LIST
1. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 100C
2. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 110W
3. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 120N
4. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 125C
5. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 130W
6. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 140N
7. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 150N
8. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 160W
9. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 170C
10. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 175W
11. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 185C
12. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 190W
13. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 200C
14. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 210W
15. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 220W
16. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 225N
17. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 230W
18. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 235W
19. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 240N
20. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 250W
21. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 260N
22. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 265W
23. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 280C
24. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 290W
25. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 295W
26. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 300N
27. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 310W
28. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 315W
29. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 330W
30. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 335W
31. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 345C
32. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 350C
33. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 360W
34. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 370N
35. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 385W
36. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 390C
37. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 400N
38. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 410W
39. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 420W
40. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 425W
2 of 3LA-CFS-44039-65f8362dcec93—March 18, 2024
41. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 430W
42. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 440W
43. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 445N
44. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 450N
45. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 470W
46. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 480N
47. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 485C
48. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 490N
49. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 495C
50. FENTY BEAUTY WE'RE EVEN HYDRATING LONGWEAR CONCEALER 498N
3 of 3LA-CFS-44039-65f8362dcec93—March 18, 2024